PRESS RELEASE

Contact: Kevin Kelley 800.500.3675 kevin@hkfoods.us

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

Kelley's Gourmet Award-winning Mustard Available in Jewel-Osco Stores Beginning May 2018

Manteno, IL — **April 15, 2018**— Kelley's Gourmet Stone Ground Mustard will be available in all Jewel-Osco grocery stores beginning May 2018.

The award-winning gluten-free stone ground mustard will be included in Jewel's condiment section in all Jewel-Osco grocery stores in Indiana, Illinois and Iowa. Jewel-Osco joins other grocery and specialty stores in carrying the mustard throughout the Midwest.

"We are very excited to partner with Jewel-Osco as part of their Local Products program. Jewel has been supportive of small companies with unique high-quality products," said Kevin Kelley of HK Foods.

Kelley's Gourmet Stone Ground Mustard is a multiple medal winner, earning recognition over the past five years in the Worldwide Mustard Competition sponsored by the National Mustard Museum in Middleton, Wisconsin. Awards include gold medals in 2013 and 2016 and silver medals in 2015 and 2017.

The late Howard Kelley founded his restaurant "Howard Kelley Food Shop" in 1950 in Bloomington Ill., and soon became known for his quality homemade food made fresh to order in his restaurant under the slogan "Look While We Cook."

Kelley continued on in the food service business with "Howard Kelley Catering" in 1963 and was popular as the premier caterer in central Illinois for more than 50 years serving his original recipes to small and large groups up to 10,000 people and two U. S. presidents.

Kelley's Gourmet products, distributed by HK Foods, became available in 1997 and includes products that were once only available through Kelley's restaurant or catering business. Kelley's Gourmet expanded availability in recent years to grocery, specialty stores and food service customers. Customers can also order any of Kelley's Gourmet products online at ww.kelleysgourmet.com where they are shipped fresh to customers around the country.

Learn more about Kelley's Gourmet at http://www.kelleysgourmet.com Follow Kelley's Gourmet on Facebook at www.facebook.com/greatmustard and twitter @AwesomeMustard